POSICION

JUGADOR

Ana Maria Gonzalez de Llano

Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello

Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello

Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes

Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes

Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello

Ana Maria Gonzalez de Llano

Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello

Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello

Ana Maria Gonzalez de Llano

Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello

Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello

Ana Maria Gonzalez de Llano
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€

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA

3 ,/'
4
ANA,

Club Miramar

2 )/
4
oo

A,

€ |

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA

& (¥

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA

&

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA

& (¥

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA

&

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA

@
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Senior Damas

PUNTOS PROMEDIO DIVISOR

2.072 4
0.991 4
0.991 4
0.824 4
0.824 4
0.991 4
2.072 4
0.991 4
0.991 4
2.072 4
0.991 4
0.991 4
2.072 4
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1 Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello ﬁi 0.991

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA

1 Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello @ 0.991

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA

1 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes &z 0.824

Ky
Club Miramar

&

1 Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello 0.991

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA

&

1 Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello 0.991

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA

&

1 Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello 0.991

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA

&

1 Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello 0.991

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA

&

1 Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello 0.991

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA

B

1 Ana Maria Gonzalez de Llano ferty 2.072
1 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes gz 0.824

1 Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello ﬁi 0.991

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA

1 Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello ﬁg 0.991

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA

2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes &z 0.824

e
Club Miramar

2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes &z 0.824

Club Miramar
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2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes gz 0.824
2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes g\z 0.824
2 Ana Fernanda Vernaza Pelaez D 1.619
2 Ana Fernanda Vernaza Pelaez oD e 1.619
2 Ana Fernanda Vernaza Pelaez oD 1.619
2 Ana Fernanda Vernaza Pelaez i‘ 1.619

2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes 0.824
2 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes 0.824
2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes 0.824
2 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes 0.824
2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes 0.824
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Senior Damas
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0.807
2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes §;W 0.824
2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes §§v 0.824
2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes §§ 0.824
2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes §\§ 0.824
2 Ana Fernanda Vernaza Pelaez %m 1.619
2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes §\§m 0.824
2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes §\,§m 0.824
2 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes 0.824
2 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
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3 Maria Alexandra Leal Vasquez \ 1.431
LA SABANA

3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
3 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
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Senior Damas
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3 Maria Alexandra Leal Vasquez \“ 1.431
LA SABANA
P |
3 Maria Alexandra Leal Vasquez \ 1.431
LA SABANA
P |
3 Maria Alexandra Leal Vasquez \ 1.431
LA SABANA
3 Martha Aldana Monroy 0.803
(Y
3 Maria Alexandra Leal Vasquez \ 1.431
LA SABANA
4 Beatriz Elena Mejia Restrepo e 1.405
4 Beatriz Elena Mejia Restrepo e 1.405
4 Beatriz Elena Mejia Restrepo i 1.405
Y
4 Maria Alexandra Leal Vasquez \ 0.760
LA SABANA
P |
4 Maria Alexandra Leal Vasquez \ 0.760
LA SABANA
P |
4 Maria Alexandra Leal Vasquez \ 0.760
LA SABANA
P |
4 Maria Alexandra Leal Vasquez \ 0.760
LA SABANA
4 Beatriz Elena Mejia Restrepo e 1.405
4 Beatriz Elena Mejia Restrepo 1.405

CLUB CAMPESTRE
PEREIRA
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- . . g S
5 Liliana Madero Villamizar 5:_. Caiica 1.270

Club

5 Liliana Madero Villamizar A <! Rincen 1.270

g

[

3] Club

Y de ‘Cajica 1.270

:p\'\n

5 Liliana Madero Villamizar

% Club

5 Liliana Madero Villamizar 22 ! Funcen 1.270

]
&

Club

0

5 Liliana Madero Villamizar S0 de Cagica 1.270
6 Marta Cecilia Bonilla Borja ﬁ 1.175
6 Marta Cecilia Bonilla Borja T 1.175
Marta Cecilia Bonilla Borja 1.175

Marta Cecilia Bonilla Borja @ 1.175

Marta Cecilia Bonilla Borja @ 1.175

Julie Pauline Saenz Starnes :ggam,s 1.102

Julie Pauline Saenz Starnes :ggam,s 1.102

Julie Pauline Saenz Starnes :gga,.os 1.102
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7 Julie Pauline Saenz Starnes - 1.102
7 Julie Pauline Saenz Starnes E £ - 1.102
8 Olga Lucia Botero de Uribe oD 1.044
8 Olga Lucia Botero de Uribe oD 1.044
8 Olga Lucia Botero de Uribe i D 1.044
8 Olga Lucia Botero de Uribe i D 1.044
8 Olga Lucia Botero de Uribe R 1.044
9 Angela Camila Vargas Pefiaranda CD?%’O"(’KQQ;: 0.996
9 Angela Camila Vargas Pefiaranda O?%rallmgg 0.996
9 Angela Camila Vargas Pefiaranda Oﬁ'aﬂg(gggg 0.996
9 Angela Camila Vargas Pefiaranda Qﬁ'aﬂcmgg 0.996
9 Angela Camila Vargas Pefiaranda Qﬁ;'rallgﬂqgg 0.996
10 Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello ‘ ﬁ\/‘ 0.991
10 Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello E\i 0.991

CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE CARTAGENA
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€
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Senior Damas

10 Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello 0.991
10 Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello ﬁ 0.991
10 Maria Eugenia Narvaez Cuello ﬁ 0.991
11 Luisa Fernanda Villareal Riafio .:»;M 0.938
11 Luisa Fernanda Villareal Riafio % 0.938
11 Luisa Fernanda Villareal Riafio % 0.938
11 Luisa Fernanda Villareal Riafio .Q;M 0.938
11 Luisa Fernanda Villareal Riafio % 0.938
12 Tatiana Maria Sokoloff I 0.938
12 Tatiana Maria Sokoloff 0.938
12 Tatiana Maria Sokoloff I 0.938
12 Tatiana Maria Sokoloff 0.938
12 Tatiana Maria Sokoloff I 0.938
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Senior Damas

13 Marcela Johnson Garcia 0.877
San Audrés Golf Club
13 Marcela Johnson Garcia 0.877
San Audrés Golf Club

13 Marcela Johnson Garcia . :\’;’@'um 0.877

13 Marcela Johnson Garcia . Ag%m[ 0.877

13 Marcela Johnson Garcia . Ag%ml 0.877

14 Lorraine Gomez Agnoli f}} 0.877
N’

14 Lorraine Gomez Agnoli f}} 0.877
N’

14 Lorraine Gomez Agnoli ﬁ;,}} 0.877
N’

14 Lorraine Gomez Agnoli ﬁ%} 0.877
N

14 Lorraine Gomez Agnoli fﬁ 0.877
g

15 Nancy Villamizar Maldonado 0.840

15 Nancy Villamizar Maldonado 0.840

15 Nancy Villamizar Maldonado 0.840

15 Nancy Villamizar Maldonado 0.840
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FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE GOLF

Senior Damas

15 Nancy Villamizar Maldonado 0.840
16 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes §R§, 0.824
16 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes §ﬁ§r 0.824
16 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes §;§ 0.824
16 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes §f§v 0.824
16 Maria Isabel Galvis Cortes §§v 0.824
17 Ximena Arias Fonseca W 0.818
17 Ximena Arias Fonseca % 0.818
17 Ximena Arias Fonseca % 0.818
17 Ximena Arias Fonseca % 0.818
17 Ximena Arias Fonseca 0.818
18 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
18 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
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18 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
18 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
18 Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez 0.807
19 Libia Jr Rodriguez Moya Ojfu’ral(gﬂqgg 0.798
19 Libia Jr Rodriguez Moya Oftfmﬂ(gﬁg% 0.798
19 Libia Jr Rodriguez Moya Ofa'rallmgg 0.798
19 Libia Jr Rodriguez Moya Oftfm’[ﬂgg 0.798
19 Libia Jr Rodriguez Moya Cﬁ%ful[m% 0.798
20 Sara Akerman Leiderman @ Céng 0.781

20 Sara Akerman Leiderman é}EUB 0.781

20 Sara Akerman Leiderman B 0.781

20 Sara Akerman Leiderman ﬁ CCCA}EB 0.781

20 Sara Akerman Leiderman CCA}EUB 0.781

21 Ana Cecilia Dominguez Gomez 0.764
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21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

Ana Cecilia Dominguez Gomez

Ana Cecilia Dominguez Gomez

Ana Cecilia Dominguez Gomez

Ana Cecilia Dominguez Gomez

Lucy Tasama Bermeo

Lucy Tasama Bermeo

Lucy Tasama Bermeo

Lucy Tasama Bermeo

Lucy Tasama Bermeo

Margarita Malavera de Alvarez

Margarita Malavera de Alvarez

Margarita Malavera de Alvarez

Margarita Malavera de Alvarez

Fecha de Publicaciéon: 29/11/2024

LA SABANA

LA SABANA

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE GOLF

Senior Damas

0.764

0.764

0.764

0.764

0.742

0.742

0.742

0.742

0.742

0.742

0.742

0.742

0.742
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23

24

24

24

24

24

25

25

25

25

25

26

26

26

Margarita Malavera de Alvarez

Andrea Garcia Marulanda

Andrea Garcia Marulanda

Andrea Garcia Marulanda

Andrea Garcia Marulanda

Andrea Garcia Marulanda

Ana Maria Gutierrez Gutierrez

Ana Maria Gutierrez Gutierrez

Ana Maria Gutierrez Gutierrez

Ana Maria Gutierrez Gutierrez

Ana Maria Gutierrez Gutierrez

Doris Eugenia Hernandez Corso

Doris Eugenia Hernandez Corso

Doris Eugenia Hernandez Corso
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los
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los
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EL'RANCHO

EL'RANCHO

EL'RANCHO

EL RANCHO

X
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PEREIRA
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d

CLUB CAMPESTRE
PEREIRA

X
do
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0.742

0.721

0.721

0.721

0.721

0.721

0.709

0.709

0.709

0.709

0.709

0.692

0.692

0.692
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26 Doris Eugenia Hernandez Corso i 0.692

26 Doris Eugenia Hernandez Corso i 0.692

27 Leidy Johanna Diaz Tovar a 0.692
EL RANCHO

27 Leidy Johanna Diaz Tovar 3 0.692
EL RANCHO

27 Leidy Johanna Diaz Tovar a 0.692
EL RANCHO

27 Leidy Johanna Diaz Tovar . ﬂ 0.692
EL RANCHO

27 Leidy Johanna Diaz Tovar a 0.692
EL RANCHO

28 Adriana Jaimes Roman 0.672

28 Adriana Jaimes Roman 0.672

28 Adriana Jaimes Roman 0.672

28 Adriana Jaimes Roman 0.672

28 Adriana Jaimes Roman 0.672

[ w ey
29 Maria Del Pilar Jaramillo Mejia ,%?52 0.658
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29 Maria Del Pilar Jaramillo Mejia S 0.658
o
ﬂl/ﬂh e
[ we)
29 Maria Del Pilar Jaramillo Mejia ,%E(i 0.658
[ wey
29 Maria Del Pilar Jaramillo Mejia gﬁi 0.658
29 Maria Del Pilar Jaramillo Mejia 0.658
30 Sonia Prada de Marin 0.645
30 Sonia Prada de Marin 0.645
30 Sonia Prada de Marin 0.645
30 Sonia Prada de Marin 0.645
30 Sonia Prada de Marin 0.645
31 Maria Mercedes De Baena Rt 0.645
Pt
31 Maria Mercedes De Baena e 0.645
Pt
31 Maria Mercedes De Baena R 0.645
Pt
31 Maria Mercedes De Baena e 0.645
31 Maria Mercedes De Baena o 0.645

CLUB CAMPESTRE
PEREIRA
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32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

34

34

34

Senior Damas
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Martha Rocio Castafieda Martinez ﬁ Céng
Martha Rocio Castafieda Martinez
Martha Rocio Castafieda Martinez
Martha Rocio Castafieda Martinez
Martha Rocio Castafieda Martinez
Ana Maria Palau Lenis
Ana Maria Palau Lenis
Ana Maria Palau Lenis
Ana Maria Palau Lenis
Ana Maria Palau Lenis
Monica Patricia Chona Chona
Monica Patricia Chona Chona

Monica Patricia Chona Chona
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0.629

0.629

0.629

0.629

0.629

0.629

0.629

0.629

0.629

0.629

0.618

0.618

0.618
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Senior Damas

34 Monica Patricia Chona Chona 0.618

34 Monica Patricia Chona Chona 0.618

35 Maria Armel Angel e 0.611
i

35 Maria Armel Angel e 0.611
x

35 Maria Armel Angel e 0.611
T

35 Maria Armel Angel L@ 0.611
T

35 Maria Armel Angel Ly 0.611

36 Angela Maria Gardeazabal Jimenez oD e 0.601

36 Angela Maria Gardeazabal Jimenez oD e 0.601

36 Angela Maria Gardeazabal Jimenez oD e 0.601

36 Angela Maria Gardeazabal Jimenez oD 0.601

36 Angela Maria Gardeazabal Jimenez oD 0.601

37 Claudia Davila Ortiz i D 0.601

37 Claudia Davila Ortiz oD e 0.601
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@
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Senior Damas

37 Claudia Davila Ortiz " 0.601
37 Claudia Davila Ortiz %m 0.601
37 Claudia Davila Ortiz 1h§m 0.601
38 Maria Claudia Medina ?f&al[gﬁqgg 0.592
38 Maria Claudia Medina ojf&al[mgg 0.592
38 Maria Claudia Medina Ojfiral(ﬂg 0.592
38 Maria Claudia Medina Oftfmﬂcﬂﬁ 0.592
38 Maria Claudia Medina C)fcu'rallmgg 0.592
39 Maria Claudia Saenz Mejia () Guaymaral 0.586
39 Maria Claudia Saenz Mejia () Guaymaral 0.586
39 Maria Claudia Saenz Mejia () Guaymaral 0.586
39 Maria Claudia Saenz Mejia () Guaymaral 0.586
39 Maria Claudia Saenz Mejia () Guaymaral 0.586
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Senior Damas

40 Catalina Hoyos Lago & 0.580
40 Catalina Hoyos Lago m::fm 0.580
40 Catalina Hoyos Lago u:k::fm 0.580
40 Catalina Hoyos Lago m“*\::}*m 0.580
40 Catalina Hoyos Lago j@m 0.580
41 Luisa Ines Pardo Uribe 0.575
41 Luisa Ines Pardo Uribe 0.575
41 Luisa Ines Pardo Uribe 0.575
41 Luisa Ines Pardo Uribe 0.575
41 Luisa Ines Pardo Uribe 0.575
42 Sonia Marina Zabala de Borda v 0.570
42 Sonia Marina Zabala de Borda % 0.570
42 Sonia Marina Zabala de Borda % 0.570
42 Sonia Marina Zabala de Borda 0 0.570

Cuommumir pe soLF
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42 Sonia Marina Zabala de Borda 0.570

Crugmumr oE soLF
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